9:00 am.

9:15am.

10:00 am.

10:30 a.m.
10:40 am.
10:50 am.

11:05 am.

11:20 am.

11:35am.

11:50 am.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:15p.m.
2:45p.m.
3:15p.m.

3:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee M eeting

L’Enfant Plaza Hotel
Ballroom A- 1% Floor
Washington, D.C. 20024

December 13, 2011

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Introduction of New Members

NE FY 2012 Budget, Status of SMR
Program and BRC Recommendations

Break
NE 2012 Goals
Facilities Subcommittee Presentation

Nuclear Reactor Technology Subcommittee
Presentation

Fuel Cycle Research and Development
Subcommittee Presentation

International Subcommittee Presentation
NEAMS Subcommittee Presentation
Lunch (NEAC members and
Presenters only)

Hybrid Systems: Nexus of
Nuclear with Renewable Technology

Status of Nuclear Energy Advanced Modeling

& Simulation Activities

Break

NEAC the Early Years

Open discussion and public comment
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Chairman Bill Martin and
Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1

Dr. Lyons, NE-1

Dr. Lyons, NE-1

R. Shane Johnson, NE-2
Ahearne, Subcommittee Chair

Corradini, Subcommittee Chair

Richter, Subcommittee Chair

Sessoms, Subcommittee Chair

Juzaitis, Subcommittee Chair

L aSalle Room- 1% Floor

Dr. Dana Christensen, NEAC

Alex Larzelere, NE

William Magwood 1V, NRC

Chairman Martin and
Dr. Lyons, NE



