## AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L'Enfant Plaza Hotel Ballroom A- 1<sup>st</sup> Floor Washington, D.C. 20024

## December 13, 2011

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chairman Bill Martin and Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
9:15 a.m.	Introduction of New Members	Dr. Lyons, NE-1
10:00 a.m.	NE FY2012 Budget, Status of SMR Program and BRC Recommendations	Dr. Lyons, NE-1
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:40 a.m.	NE 2012 Goals	R. Shane Johnson, NE-2
10:50 a.m.	Facilities Subcommittee Presentation	Ahearne, Subcommittee Chair
11:05 a.m.	Nuclear Reactor Technology Subcommittee Presentation	Corradini, Subcommittee Chair
11:20 a.m.	Fuel Cycle Research and Development Subcommittee Presentation	Richter, Subcommittee Chair
11:35 a.m.	International Subcommittee Presentation	Sessoms, Subcommittee Chair
11:50 a.m.	NEAMS Subcommittee Presentation	Juzaitis, Subcommittee Chair
12:00 noon	Lunch (NEAC members and Presenters only)	LaSalle Room- 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor
1:00 p.m.	Hybrid Systems: Nexus of Nuclear with Renewable Technology	Dr. Dana Christensen, NEAC
1:30 p.m.	Status of Nuclear Energy Advanced Modeling & Simulation Activities	Alex Larzelere, NE
2:00 p.m.	Break	
2:15 p.m.	NEAC the Early Years	William Magwood IV, NRC
2:45 p.m.	Open discussion and public comment	
3:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Chairman Martin and Dr. Lyons, NE
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn	DI. LYOHS, INC